CWS7N65A
650V N-Channel Super Junction power MOSFET
1
Rev 1.20                                                           www.whxy.com
DESCRIPTION
SJ MOSFET is an advanced technology for high
voltage power MOSFETs, designed according to
the super junction principle by Xinyuan

TO-252
TO-220F
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range Package Orderable Device Package Qty.
TO-251 CWS7N65AT 75 PCS/Tube
CWS7N65AD 75 PCS/Tube
TO-252
CWS7N65ADR 2500 PCS/ R&T
-55°C ~ +125°C
TO-220F
Pb-Free
CWS7N65AF 50 PCS/Tube
CWS7N65A
2
Rev 1.20                                                           www.whxy.com
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS